
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
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10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
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20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
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26 
27 
28 

# 
243 
716 
642 
57 
176 
796 
119 
520 
247 
434 
705 
766 
62 
93 
205 
768 
143 
292 
996 
123 
358 
997 
736 
881 
746 
333 
52 
811 

Namn 
Emil Berggren 
Martin Holm 
Anton Wallstén 
Tom Johnsson 
Pontus Ståhl 
Fredrik Theorell 
Niklas Tomas 
Edvin Hagman 
Adrian Hellqvist 
Viktor Hergen Ekengren 
Carl Sanneklint 
Anton Graaf 
Henrik Larsson 
Simon Svedberg 
Robert Friberg 
Alexander Wallberg 
Roger Widberg 
Felix Anderlund 
Robin Johansson 
Jonatan Fransson 
Zebastian Wennerlund 
Michael Lundqvist 
David Jadeborn 
Max Huvell 
Hampus Gustafsson 
Linus Brask 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Alex Johansson 

Klubb 
Örebro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Tibro MK 
Kinds MK 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Falköpings MK 
Falköpings MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kinds MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kinds MK 
Tibro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kinds MK 
Örebro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 

Märke 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

V 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Tot Tid 
20:08.666 
20:29.019 
20:34.248 
20:46.313 
21:02.690 
21:07.655 
21:12.008 
21:13.611 
21:20.519 
21:41.196 
21:49.042 
21:51.836 
21:56.935 
21:58.290 
22:05.717 
20:13.023 
20:20.596 
20:31.177 
20:32.970 
20:50.632 
20:53.185 
20:53.754 
20:56.243 
21:01.153 
21:54.586 
22:08.878 
16:50.619 
20:15.728 

Diff 

20.353 
25.582 
37.647 
54.024 
58.989 

1:03.342 
1:04.945 
1:11.853 
1:32.530 
1:40.376 
1:43.170 
1:48.269 
1:49.624 
1:57.051 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
20.353 

Avg. Speed 
45,988 

Best Lap Tm 
1:46.244 

Best Speed 
52,317 

Best Lap by 
243 - Emil Berggren Örebro MK 

Printed: 2018-05-01 13:02:55 

Tidtagning: MX1.se 
Tävlingsledare: Sven Fransson ID:1318, Bitr. Per-Olof Qvick: ID:1674 
Juryordförande: Juhanni Pettersson ID:20768 
Ledamöter: Sven-Erik Olsson ID:7421, Eva Axelsson ID:69719 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Serien Västra div. 1 delt. 1 
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Kval 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:25:51 

Tibro Motorstadion 1,544 km 

2018-05-01 11:20 

Tibro MK


